AL SERIES WALL MOUNT
OUTDOOR
407-478-3759
FEATURES
• Slim Profile die-cast aluminum housing
• Factory Select Finishes: Bronze (BRZ), Black (BLK), Silver (SLV),
and White (WHT)

®
ALSPEC0320
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER¹ COLOR OPTIC FINISH
AL AL Series Wall Mount 56W U 120-277V 50 T2 BLANK Bronze
90W HV ¹ 347-480V 40 T3 BLK⁴ Black
110W 30 T4 SLV⁴ Silver
150W WHT⁴ White
190W CC⁴ Custom Color
225W
270W
375W
OPTIONS
Factory Installed
SP12,3 10KA Max Univolt Surge Protector PCU3 Electronic UNIV Photocell (120-277V)
SP22,3 22KA Max Univolt Surge Protector CR3P Universal 3-Pin control receptacle
SP480V22 20kA Max 347-480V Surge Protector CR7P 11 Universal 7-Pin control receptacle ANSI C136.41
FI/ILBCP053,4 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup USBD7 User Select Bi-Level Dim Occ. Sensor
FI/ILBCP05/HE 3,4 5W Title 20 HE Battery Backup BDXX Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=% ex: 20,30)
FUSE/SXXX Single-line Voltage Fuse (120, 277 or 347V) BDXXPC Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ photocell (xx=% ex: 20,30)
FUSE/DXXX Dual-line Voltage Fuse (208, 240 or 480V) WLOS PIR Occupancy Sensor
SMLxxxx Specified Lumen Output (xxxx = lumen output)
SD3473,5 347V Step Down Transformer
SD4803,5 480V Step Down Transformer
TPS/L Tamperproof Fixture Latches
TPS/FF Tamperproof Screws Full Fixture
Ship with Accessories
TLPC/UNV10 Voltage is 120-277V SU/5S/LR/IL1,3 Enlighted 5S Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor with Control Unit
TLPC/HV10 Voltage is 347-480V SU/5S/LR/CL1,3 Enlighted 5S Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor with Control Unit
FSIR/100 FSP-2x1 Remote Programmer Tool SU/5S/LR/IOT1,3 Enlighted 5S Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
SRP/281 IR-TEC OS-NET Remote Sensor Configuration Tool LPL/INT1,3 Limelight by Lutron Wireless Control System w/ Sensor
IRTEC/W/B1,3,8 IR-TEC OS-NET Wireless Control System w/ Sensor
1Not available with SD347 or SD480 options 4 56W–90W ONLY 8  Requires SRP/281 to program
2SP1/SP2 specified in combination w/ battery backups, 5 EXCLUDES 56W–90W 9 Only 1 control option allotted (Basic/Advanced)
  separate surge protectors are required per electrical line 6 EXCLUDES 270W–375W 10 Only compatible with CR3P & CR7P
3 Not available with HV option 7 Requires FSIR/100 remote to program 11 Dimming leads will be wired to receptacle unless otherwise specified
LINE DRAWINGS
SMALL: MEDIUM:
LARGE:
AL SERIES WALL MOUNT
OUTDOOR
ALSPEC0320
LED SYSTEMS INFORMATION¹ 3000K 4000K 5000K
Part Numbers Distribution Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Watts² DLC Listing Replaces
AL-56W
T2 7,780 lm 133 lm/W 8,484 lm 147 lm/W 8,558 lm 149 lm/W
58 W
Premium
250W MHT3 7,576 lm 130 lm/W 8,457 lm 147 lm/W 8,531 lm 148 lm/W
T4 7,515 lm 129 lm/W 8,217 lm 143 lm/W 8,289 lm 144 lm/W
AL-90W
T2 12,137 lm 130 lm/W 12,782 lm 135 lm/W 12,894 lm 137 lm/W
94 W 250W MHT3 11,784 lm 126 lm/W 12,741 lm 135 lm/W 12,853 lm 136 lm/W
T4 11,689 lm 125 lm/W 12,380 lm 131 lm/W 12,489 lm 132 lm/W
AL-110W
T2 16,640 lm 147 lm/W 17,584 lm 156 lm/W 17,739 lm 158 lm/W
113 W 400W MHT3 16,205 lm 143 lm/W 17,528 lm 156 lm/W 17,682 lm 157 lm/W
T4 16,074 lm 142 lm/W 17,031 lm 151 lm/W 17,181 lm 153 lm/W
AL-150W
T2 19,533 lm 133 lm/W 21,671 lm 146 lm/W 21,861 lm 147 lm/W